Spring 2016 Testing Schedule

Test Date Test

4/19 EOPA Ag. Science, EOP Health
Care

4/20 EOPA Law/Justice, EOP
Engineering

4/21 EOPA Audio/Visual

4/22 EOPA Drafting, EOP Web & Design

4/25 EOPA Food/Nutrition, EOPA Early

Childhood, EOP Make-Ups

5/2 AP Chemistry, AP Psychology, AP
Environmental Science

5/3 AP Computer Science, AP Art
History, AP Spanish Language &
Culture, AP Physics 1: Algebra-
based

5/4 AP English Literature &
Composition, AP Japanese
Language & Culture, AP Physics 2:
Algebra-based, EOC Physical
Science



5/5

5/6

5/9

5/10

5/11

5/12

AP Calculus AB, AP Chinese
Language & Culture, AP Calculus
BC, AP Seminar, EOC US History

AP German Language & Culture,
AP European History, AP United
States History, EOC Economics,
Studio Art

AP Biology, AP Physics C:
Mechanics, AP Music Theory, AP
Physics C: Electricity &
Magnetism, EOC American Lit
(Part I/11)

AP United States Government &
Politics, AP French Language &
Culture, AP Spanish Literature &
Culture, EOC American Lit (Part 1)

AP English Language &
Composition, AP Italian Language
& Culture, AP Macroeconomics,
EOC Analytic Geometry

AP Comparative Government &
Politics, AP Statistics, AP World
History, EOC Coordinate Algebra



5/13

5/16
5/17
5/18
5/19
5/20

AP Human Geography, AP Latin,
AP Microeconomics, EOC Make-
Up

EOC Biology

EOC 9t Grade Lit (Part I/11)
EOC 9t Grade Lit (Part IIl)
EOC Make-Up

EOC Make-Up



