## Spring 2016 Testing Schedule

<u>Test Date</u>	<u>Test</u>
4/19	EOPA Ag. Science, EOP Health Care
4/20	EOPA Law/Justice, EOP Engineering
4/21	EOPA Audio/Visual
4/22	EOPA Drafting, EOP Web & Design
4/25	EOPA Food/Nutrition, EOPA Early Childhood, EOP Make-Ups
5/2	AP Chemistry, AP Psychology, AP Environmental Science
5/3	AP Computer Science, AP Art History, AP Spanish Language & Culture, AP Physics 1: Algebra- based
5/4	AP English Literature & Composition, AP Japanese Language & Culture, AP Physics 2: Algebra-based, EOC Physical Science

5/5	AP Calculus AB, AP Chinese Language & Culture, AP Calculus BC, AP Seminar, EOC US History
5/6	AP German Language & Culture, AP European History, AP United States History, EOC Economics, Studio Art
5/9	AP Biology, AP Physics C: Mechanics, AP Music Theory, AP Physics C: Electricity & Magnetism, EOC American Lit (Part I/II)
5/10	AP United States Government & Politics, AP French Language & Culture, AP Spanish Literature & Culture, EOC American Lit (Part III)
5/11	AP English Language & Composition, AP Italian Language & Culture, AP Macroeconomics, EOC Analytic Geometry
5/12	AP Comparative Government & Politics, AP Statistics, AP World History, EOC Coordinate Algebra

5/13	AP Human Geography, AP Latin, AP Microeconomics, EOC Make- Up
5/16	EOC Biology
5/17	EOC 9 <sup>th</sup> Grade Lit (Part I/II)
5/18	EOC 9 <sup>th</sup> Grade Lit (Part III)
5/19	EOC Make-Up
5/20	EOC Make-Up